
st.č. jméno bydliště (klub) kategorie čas ztráta pořadí

28 Ondřej Pajer Dolní Město muž 0:41:05 0:00:00 1

20 Tomáš Hrdina Moravský Krumlov muž 0:43:31 0:02:26 2

1 Vít Ryška Brno muž 0:43:41 0:02:36 3

43 Michal Chadim Zastávka muž 0:43:51 0:02:46 4

2 Michal Glier Doubravník muž 0:43:55 0:02:50 5

35 Radek Kunovský Popůvky muž 0:46:10 0:05:05 6

40 Tomáš Kašpařík Přerov muž 0:46:55 0:05:50 7

22 Filip Křivánek Babice u Rosic muž 0:47:20 0:06:15 8

29 Tomáš Hlavsa Adamov muž 0:47:36 0:06:31 9

30 Martin Palásek Lotrando Brno muž 0:47:46 0:06:41 10

14 Pavel Sucharda Cycling Brno veterán 0:47:59 0:06:54 11

10 Ondřej Beneš Horizontal Brno muž 0:48:44 0:07:39 12

24 Michal Trejtnar Cycles Perfecta Ivančice muž 0:48:59 0:07:54 13

16 Roman Dubský Přibyslav muž 0:49:22 0:08:17 14

25 Oldřich Blecha Domašov muž 0:49:49 0:08:44 15

26 Lukáš Bár Fit-online.cz Brno muž 0:50:15 0:09:10 16

13 Jaroslav Kropáček Brno veterán 0:50:49 0:09:44 17

39 Pavel Juřica MK Seitl Ostrava muž 0:51:09 0:10:04 18

27 Magda Krejčová Brno žena 0:52:16 0:11:11 19

19 Libor Šťasta Kuřim veterán 0:52:22 0:11:17 20

36 Filip Vrána Jundrov muž 0:52:24 0:11:19 21

32 Michael Lapčík Brno muž 0:52:27 0:11:22 22

8 Michal Krčál Žďár nad Sázavou muž 0:52:28 0:11:23 23

9 Pavel Pohanka Lotrando Brno muž 0:52:39 0:11:34 24

21 Zbyněk Ondra Ivančice veterán 0:53:26 0:12:21 25

12 Tomáš Vojtíšek SC Testupo Brno muž 0:53:38 0:12:33 26

38 Ladislav Benhart Kratochvílka veterán 0:54:49 0:13:44 27

15 Zdeněk Milka Brno muž 0:54:50 0:13:45 28

11 Tomáš Matucha Horizontal Brno muž 0:54:59 0:13:54 29

33 Alexander Mrůzek Uni Brno veterán 0:55:05 0:14:00 30

4 Roman Salák Říčany muž 0:55:59 0:14:54 31

42 Jan Harsa Rosice muž 0:57:04 0:15:59 32

6 Jiří Švarc Hrubšice muž 0:57:48 0:16:43 33

5 Pavel Šrámek Vysoké Popovice muž 0:57:52 0:16:47 34

3 Renata Glierová Doubravník žena 0:58:54 0:17:49 35

17 Jiří Boháč Brno veterán 0:59:59 0:18:54 36

23 Alena Mašková AK Tišnov žena 1:01:09 0:20:04 37

41 Ondřej Sedláček Žatčany muž 1:01:19 0:20:14 38

18 Martin Jakulka Běhej Brno veterán 1:05:05 0:24:00 39

31 Tomáš Večeřa Lotrando Brno muž 1:08:10 0:27:05 40

Muži

číslo jméno bydliště kategorie celk. čas ztráta pořadí

28 Ondřej Pajer Dolní Město muž 0:41:05 0:00:00 1

20 Tomáš Hrdina Moravský Krumlov muž 0:43:31 0:02:26 2

1 Vít Ryška Brno muž 0:43:41 0:02:36 3

43 Michal Chadim Zastávka muž 0:43:51 0:02:46 4

2 Michal Glier Doubravník muž 0:43:55 0:02:50 5

35 Radek Kunovský Popůvky muž 0:46:10 0:05:05 6

40 Tomáš Kašpařík Přerov muž 0:46:55 0:05:50 7

22 Filip Křivánek Babice u Rosic muž 0:47:20 0:06:15 8

29 Tomáš Hlavsa Adamov muž 0:47:36 0:06:31 9

30 Martin Palásek Lotrando Brno muž 0:47:46 0:06:41 10

10 Ondřej Beneš Horizontal Brno muž 0:48:44 0:07:39 11

24 Michal Trejtnar Cycles Perfecta Ivančice muž 0:48:59 0:07:54 12

16 Roman Dubský Přibyslav muž 0:49:22 0:08:17 13

25 Oldřich Blecha Domašov muž 0:49:49 0:08:44 14

26 Lukáš Bár Fit-online.cz Brno muž 0:50:15 0:09:10 15

39 Pavel Juřica MK Seitl Ostrava muž 0:51:09 0:10:04 16

36 Filip Vrána Jundrov muž 0:52:24 0:11:19 17

32 Michael Lapčík Brno muž 0:52:27 0:11:22 18

8 Michal Krčál Žďár nad Sázavou muž 0:52:28 0:11:23 19

9 Pavel Pohanka Lotrando Brno muž 0:52:39 0:11:34 20

12 Tomáš Vojtíšek SC Testupo Brno muž 0:53:38 0:12:33 21

15 Zdeněk Milka Brno muž 0:54:50 0:13:45 22

11 Tomáš Matucha Horizontal Brno muž 0:54:59 0:13:54 23

4 Roman Salák Říčany muž 0:55:59 0:14:54 24

42 Jan Harsa Rosice muž 0:57:04 0:15:59 25

6 Jiří Švarc Hrubšice muž 0:57:48 0:16:43 26

5 Pavel Šrámek Vysoké Popovice muž 0:57:52 0:16:47 27

41 Ondřej Sedláček Žatčany muž 1:01:19 0:20:14 28

31 Tomáš Večeřa Lotrando Brno muž 1:08:10 0:27:05 29

Ženy

číslo jméno bydliště kategorie celk. čas ztráta pořadí

27 Magda Krejčová Brno žena 0:52:16 0:11:11 1

3 Renata Glierová Doubravník žena 0:58:54 0:17:49 2

23 Alena Mašková AK Tišnov žena 1:01:09 0:20:04 3

Veteráni

číslo jméno bydliště kategorie celk. čas ztráta pořadí

14 Pavel Sucharda Cycling Brno veterán 0:47:59 0:06:54 1

13 Jaroslav Kropáček Brno veterán 0:50:49 0:09:44 2

19 Libor Šťasta Kuřim veterán 0:52:22 0:11:17 3

21 Zbyněk Ondra Ivančice veterán 0:53:26 0:12:21 4

38 Ladislav Benhart Kratochvílka veterán 0:54:49 0:13:44 5

33 Alexander Mrůzek Uni Brno veterán 0:55:05 0:14:00 6

17 Jiří Boháč Brno veterán 0:59:59 0:18:54 7

18 Martin Jakulka Běhej Brno veterán 1:05:05 0:24:00 8

Celkový přehled


